Male Overall
Place Bib #
1 117

Female Overall

Place Bib #
1 115
Males 25-34

Place Bib #
1 101
2 114
3 100
4 103
5 107
Males 35-44

Place Bib #
1 105
2 130
3 123
4 108
Males 45-54

Place Bib #
1 120
2 124
3 121
4 110
5 118
Males 55-64

Place Bib #
1 81
2 127
Males 65-74

Place Bib #
1 102

Females 15-24
Place Bib #
1 116

Females 25-34
Place Bib #
1 111

Nut Run 10K Age Group Results

Name
WARREN WISNER

Name
JILL SCHIEDT

Name

SHAWN BOULTINGHOUSE

BRAD PALMER

JERAMY BOULTINGHOUSE

ROB CANTWELL
CLAYTON FORGEY

Name
TRAVIS FARREN
Rich Stewart
Rick Pohlsander
BOB GIBSON

Name
Guy Zitting
Neal Bough
Scott Espy
BRIAN HAMMONS
Ron Pitts

Name
Robert Cole
Bruce Stansberry

Name
RON BOYER

Name
KATIE WARE

Name
TAMMIE HUNT

Start
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75

Saturday, September 29, 2012

Finish
8:14:14.16

Finish
8:18:18.71

Finish
8:15:00.61
8:21:23.84
8:21:39.29
8:23:02.64
8:26:23.21

Finish
8:15:00.77
8:17:43.24
8:26:59.93
8:32:16.75

Finish
8:18:03.80
8:23:16.54
8:23:53.35
8:25:12.36
8:28:42.64

Finish
8:32:20.43
8:37:02.57

Finish
8:25:51.95

Finish
8:26:05.73

Finish
8:27:39.69

Total
40:40.41

Total
44:44.96

Total
41:26.86
47:50.09
48:05.53
49:28.88
52:49.46

Total
41:27.02
44:09.48
53:26.18
58:43.00

Total
44:30.05
49:42.78
50:19.59
51:38.61
55:08.89

Total
58:46.68
1:03:28.81

Total
52:18.19

Total
52:31.98

Total
54:05.94

Pace
6:34

Pace
7:13

Pace
6:41
7:43
7:45
7:59
8:31

Pace
6:41
7:07
8:37
9:28

Pace
7:11
8:01
8:07
8:20
8:54

Pace
9:29
10:14

Pace
8:26

Pace
8:28

Pace
8:43

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Age Gender
57 M

Age Gender
23 F

Age Gender
33
31
34
30
31

<L L

Age Gender
36
39
37
44

<L

Age Gender

45 M
47 M
51 M
54 M
54 M

Age Gender
58 M
60 M

Age Gender
65 M

Age Gender
24 F

Age Gender
32 F



Females 35-44

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib #
122
119
106
125

Females 45-54

Place
1

v b WN

Bib #
113
129
126
128
109

Females 64-75

Place
1

Bib #
112

Nut Run 10K Age Group Results

Name
Vickie Bridges
Angelia Ham

MELANIE FARREN
Stephanie Quinlan

Name
KAREN MCKINNIS
KRIS BOSSERT
Rose Tihanauich
Kim Hammons
RONDA GRAHAM

Name
CLEA KLEEMAN

Saturday, September 29, 2012

Start
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75
7:33:33.75

Start
7:33:33.75

Finish
8:26:26.79
8:27:03.54
8:38:17.81
8:38:17.84

Finish
8:21:07.22
8:33:07.47
8:36:18.71
8:37:20.65
8:43:22.82

Finish
8:46:32.21

Total
52:53.04
53:29.79

1.04:44.05
1:04:44.08

Total
47:33.46
59:33.71

1:02:44.95
1:03:46.89
1:09:49.07

Total
1:12:58.46

Pace
8:32
8:38
10:26
10:26

Pace
7:40

9:36
10:07
10:17
11:16

Pace
11:46

Timed by

Age
42
36
36
38

Age
50
54
50
54
48

Age
65

tNow
Promotions

Gender
F

F
F
F

Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Gender



